International

St

ultivate Life

FEATURE PERFORMANCES SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MAY 30 SUNDAY, MAY 31

THE ARDEN THEATRE ST.ALBERT CURLING CLUB OUTSIDE THE ARDEN THEATRE ST.ALBERT CURLING CLUB OUTSIDE
: .m. ] . 45a.m.
9:45am Fizzlewit :45am
10a.m. 45mins 10a.m. 360 ALL.STARS
45 mins
10:15a.m. Disney's Finding Nemo Jr. 1015a.m. Disney's Finding Nemo Jr.
. Koo Koo 60 mins . 60 mins
10:30 a.m. 40 mins 10:30 a.m. Fizzlewit
10:45a.m. 10:45a.m. 45 mins
Tam. Tam.
: .m. ] . M:15a.m.
1t15am Fizzlewit am
. 45 mins .
11:30 a.m. Goupil et Kosmo :30a.m. Goupil et Kosmo
11:45am. S n:45am. SO
12p.m. 12p.m.
360ALLSTARS
1215 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 45 mins Fizzlewit
45 mins
: .M. A . 12:30 p.m.
12:30pm Fizzlewit p-m
12:45p.m. 45 mins 12:45p.m.
Tp.m. Tp.m.
1415 p.m. 115 p.m.
1:30p.m. Disney's Finding Nemo Jr. 1:30p.m. Disney's Finding Nemo Jr. Fizzlewit
1:45p.m. 360 ALLSTARS 60 mins 1:45p.m. 60 mins 45 mins
45 mins
2p.m. 2p.m.
2:15p.m. 2:15p.m.
2:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
2:45p.m. 2:45p.m.
3 p-m. Goupil et Kosmo 3 pm. Goupil et Kosmo
30 mins Koo Koo 30 mins
: .m. 315 p.m.
3:15p.m p-m 40 mins
Koo Koo
3:30 p.m. . 3:30 p.m.
p-m 40 mins P
3:45p.m. 360 ALLSTARS 3:45p.m.
After Hours
4p.m. 7 p.m. 4p.m.

Schedule as of January 30, 2026.



International

SPARKLE SPIRAL
WEAVING

45MINS
(SATURDAY ONLY)

HOOK, LINE
AND SINGLE

45 MINS

SPIN, TOSS
AND PLAY!

30 MINS

ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MAY 30 & SUNDAY, MAY 31

SECRETS
OF MAGIC

30 MINS

HANJI
45 MINS

HANDS THAT
SPEAK

30 MINS

MAKE YOUR
MARK

45 MINS

BUSTA
MOVE

30 MINS

St

ultivate Life

THE FIRST DRAFT OF
HISTORY: NEWSPAPERS
INST.ALBERT

45 MINS

9:30a.m.

9:45a.m.

9:30-10:15a.m.

10a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30a.m.

10:45a.m.

Tam.

10:45-11:30 a.m.

M:15a.m.

10:15-11a.m.

10-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11a.m.

10-10:45a.m.

10-10:30 a.m.

10:15-T1a.m.

10:30-11a.m.

11 -11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

:45a.m.

12p.m.

1215 p.m.

12-12: 45 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

11:30a.m. -
12:15 p.m.

11:30a.m. -
12p.m.

11:30a.m. -
12:15 p.m.

115 -11:45a.m.

11:30a.m. -
12:15 p.m.

1:45a.m. -
12:15 p.m.

12:15 -
12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

Tp.m.

115 p.m.

12:45-1:30 p.m.

12:30 -1p.m.

1-1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45p.m.

2p.m.

1:45 - 2:30 p.m.

2:15p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

1:45 - 2:15 p.m.

1:15-2p.m.

12:45 -
1:30 p.m.

1:15 - 1:45 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45p.m.

3 p.m.

2:30-3:15p.m.

2:30-3:15p.m.

2:15-2:45p.m.

DROP-IN
ALL WEEKEND

315 p.m.

Schedule as of January 30, 2026.



